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L aboratory Medicine

School of Medicine

Bachelor's Degree Recipients
TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED

Questionnaires:
Not returned
Not delivered by post office
Ret urned by graduate

Respondi ng graduates currently:
Working & not planning full-time school
Attending or waiting to attend school .....
Unenpl oyed

109 100% 1

64 59%
3 3%l
42 39% [

39 9B
2 %I
1 2%l

Subsequent tables for bachelor's degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Master's Degree Recipients
TOTAL NUMBER OF CGRADUATES SURVEYED

2 100%

Questionnaires:
Not returned
Not delivered by post office
Ret urned by graduate

2 100%

Respondi ng graduates currently:
Working & not planning full-time school
Attending or waiting to attend school .....
Unenpl oyed

44 100%

18 41%
3 ™0
23 529% ]

22 96% T
1 4%

Subsequent tables for master's degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Doctoral Degree Recipients
TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED

Questionnaires:
NOt returNed....c.uiiieieiiiie e
Not delivered by post office
Ret urned by graduate

Respondi ng graduates currently:
Working & not planning full-tinme school
Attending or waiting to attend school .....
Unenpl oyed

209 100% ]

116 56% 1
4 2%l
89 43% 1

87 98w [

2 2%l

Subsequent tables for doctoral degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

All Professiona

1,727

1,122
62
543

447
63
33

1,514

703
67
744

656
47
41

639

318

18
303
283

13

100% 1]

65% [ ]
4% [
31% ]

820w [ ]
12% O
6% U

100% 1]

46% L1
4% [
49% ]

88% [ 1]
6% U
6% [

100% 1]

50% [}
3% 1
47% ]

Ml ]
2% |
4% [




